
SHORT-TERM LOANS

1 MONTH

$10,000 (minimum) 1,000.00$                         12,000.00$                     1

15,000.00$                                                 1,500.00$                         16,500.00$                     1

20,000.00$                                                 2,000.00$                         22,000.00$                     1

25,000.00$                                                 2,500.00$                         27,500.00$                     1

30,000.00$                                                 3,000.00$                         33,000.00$                     1

35,000.00$                                                 3,500.00$                         38,500.00$                     1

40,000.00$                                                 4,000.00$                         44,000.00$                     1

45,000.00$                                                 4,500.00$                         49,500.00$                     1

50,000.00$                                                 5,000.00$                         55,000.00$                     1

55,000.00$                                                 5,500.00$                         60,500.00$                     1

60,000.00$                                                 6,000.00$                         66,000.00$                     1

65,000.00$                                                 6,500.00$                         71,500.00$                     1

70,000.00$                                                 7,000.00$                         77,000.00$                     1

75,000.00$                                                 7,500.00$                         82,500.00$                     1

80,000.00$                                                 8,000.00$                         88,000.00$                     1

85,000.00$                                                 8,500.00$                         93,500.00$                     1

90,000.00$                                                 9,000.00$                         99,000.00$                     1

95,000.00$                                                 9,500.00$                         104,500.00$                   1

100,000.00$                                               10,000.00$                       110,000.00$                   1

TERM LOANS ( 2 months) TOTAL PAYMENTS

MONTHLY 

REPAYMENTS

$20,000 (minimum) 4,000.00$                         24,000.00$                     2 $12,000

25,000.00$                                                 5,000.00$                         30,000.00$                     2 $15,000

30,000.00$                                                 6,000.00$                         36,000.00$                     2 $18,000

35,000.00$                                                 7,000.00$                         42,000.00$                     2 $21,000

40,000.00$                                                 8,000.00$                         48,000.00$                     2 $24,000

45,000.00$                                                 9,000.00$                         54,000.00$                     2 $27,000



50,000.00$                                                 10,000.00$                       60,000.00$                     2 $30,000

55,000.00$                                                 11,000.00$                       66,000.00$                     2 $33,000

60,000.00$                                                 12,000.00$                       72,000.00$                     2 $36,000

65,000.00$                                                 13,000.00$                       78,000.00$                     2 $39,000

70,000.00$                                                 14,000.00$                       84,000.00$                     2 $42,000

75,000.00$                                                 15,000.00$                       90,000.00$                     2 $45,000

80,000.00$                                                 16,000.00$                       96,000.00$                     2 $48,000

85,000.00$                                                 17,000.00$                       102,000.00$                   2 $51,000

90,000.00$                                                 18,000.00$                       108,000.00$                   2 $54,000

95,000.00$                                                 19,000.00$                       114,000.00$                   2 $57,000

100,000.00$                                               20,000.00$                       120,000.00$                   2 $60,000

TERM LOAN (3 months)

$20,000 (minimum) 6,000.00$                         26,000.00$                     3 $8,667

25,000.00$                                                 7,500.00$                         32,500.00$                     3 $10,833

30,000.00$                                                 9,000.00$                         39,000.00$                     3 $13,000

35,000.00$                                                 10,500.00$                       45,500.00$                     3 $15,167

40,000.00$                                                 12,000.00$                       52,000.00$                     3 $17,333

45,000.00$                                                 13,500.00$                       58,500.00$                     3 $19,500

50,000.00$                                                 15,000.00$                       65,000.00$                     3 $21,667

55,000.00$                                                 16,500.00$                       71,500.00$                     3 $23,833

60,000.00$                                                 18,000.00$                       78,000.00$                     3 $26,000

65,000.00$                                                 19,500.00$                       84,500.00$                     3 $28,167

70,000.00$                                                 21,000.00$                       91,000.00$                     3 $30,333

75,000.00$                                                 22,500.00$                       97,500.00$                     3 $32,500

80,000.00$                                                 24,000.00$                       104,000.00$                   3 $34,667

85,000.00$                                                 25,500.00$                       110,500.00$                   3 $36,833

90,000.00$                                                 27,000.00$                       117,000.00$                   3 $39,000

95,000.00$                                                 28,500.00$                       123,500.00$                   3 $41,167

100,000.00$                                               30,000.00$                       130,000.00$                   3 $43,333



TERM LOAN (4 months)

$20,000 (minimum) 8,000.00$                         28,000.00$                     4 $7,000

25,000.00$                                                 10,000.00$                       35,000.00$                     4 $8,750

30,000.00$                                                 12,000.00$                       42,000.00$                     4 $10,500

35,000.00$                                                 14,000.00$                       49,000.00$                     4 $12,250

40,000.00$                                                 16,000.00$                       56,000.00$                     4 $14,000

45,000.00$                                                 18,000.00$                       63,000.00$                     4 $15,750

50,000.00$                                                 20,000.00$                       70,000.00$                     4 $17,500

55,000.00$                                                 22,000.00$                       77,000.00$                     4 $19,250

60,000.00$                                                 24,000.00$                       84,000.00$                     4 $21,000

65,000.00$                                                 26,000.00$                       91,000.00$                     4 $22,750

70,000.00$                                                 28,000.00$                       98,000.00$                     4 $24,500

75,000.00$                                                 30,000.00$                       105,000.00$                   4 $26,250

80,000.00$                                                 32,000.00$                       112,000.00$                   4 $28,000

85,000.00$                                                 34,000.00$                       119,000.00$                   4 $29,750

90,000.00$                                                 36,000.00$                       126,000.00$                   4 $31,500

95,000.00$                                                 38,000.00$                       133,000.00$                   4 $33,250

100,000.00$                                               40,000.00$                       140,000.00$                   4 $35,000

TERM LOAN (5 months)

$20,000 (minimum) 10,000.00$                       30,000.00$                     5 $6,000

25,000.00$                                                 12,500.00$                       37,500.00$                     5 $7,500

30,000.00$                                                 15,000.00$                       45,000.00$                     5 $9,000

35,000.00$                                                 17,500.00$                       52,500.00$                     5 $10,500

40,000.00$                                                 20,000.00$                       60,000.00$                     5 $12,000

45,000.00$                                                 22,500.00$                       67,500.00$                     5 $13,500



50,000.00$                                                 25,000.00$                       75,000.00$                     5 $15,000

55,000.00$                                                 27,500.00$                       82,500.00$                     5 $16,500

60,000.00$                                                 30,000.00$                       90,000.00$                     5 $18,000

65,000.00$                                                 32,500.00$                       97,500.00$                     5 $19,500

70,000.00$                                                 35,000.00$                       105,000.00$                   5 $21,000

75,000.00$                                                 37,500.00$                       112,500.00$                   5 $22,500

80,000.00$                                                 40,000.00$                       120,000.00$                   5 $24,000

85,000.00$                                                 42,500.00$                       127,500.00$                   5 $25,500

90,000.00$                                                 45,000.00$                       135,000.00$                   5 $27,000

95,000.00$                                                 47,500.00$                       142,500.00$                   5 $28,500

100,000.00$                                               50,000.00$                       150,000.00$                   5 $30,000

TERM LOAN (6 months)

$20,000 (minimum) 12,000.00$                       32,000.00$                     6 $5,333

25,000.00$                                                 15,000.00$                       40,000.00$                     6 $6,667

30,000.00$                                                 18,000.00$                       48,000.00$                     6 $8,000

35,000.00$                                                 21,000.00$                       56,000.00$                     6 $9,333

40,000.00$                                                 24,000.00$                       64,000.00$                     6 $10,667

45,000.00$                                                 27,000.00$                       72,000.00$                     6 $12,000

50,000.00$                                                 30,000.00$                       80,000.00$                     6 $13,333

55,000.00$                                                 33,000.00$                       88,000.00$                     6 $14,667

60,000.00$                                                 36,000.00$                       96,000.00$                     6 $16,000

65,000.00$                                                 39,000.00$                       104,000.00$                   6 $17,333

70,000.00$                                                 42,000.00$                       112,000.00$                   6 $18,667

75,000.00$                                                 45,000.00$                       120,000.00$                   6 $20,000

80,000.00$                                                 48,000.00$                       128,000.00$                   6 $21,333

85,000.00$                                                 51,000.00$                       136,000.00$                   6 $22,667

90,000.00$                                                 54,000.00$                       144,000.00$                   6 $24,000

95,000.00$                                                 57,000.00$                       152,000.00$                   6 $25,333

100,000.00$                                               60,000.00$                       160,000.00$                   6 $26,667



TERM LOAN (7 months)

$20,000 (minimum) 14,000.00$                       34,000.00$                     7 $4,857

25,000.00$                                                 17,500.00$                       42,500.00$                     7 $6,071

30,000.00$                                                 21,000.00$                       51,000.00$                     7 $7,286

35,000.00$                                                 24,500.00$                       59,500.00$                     7 $8,500

40,000.00$                                                 28,000.00$                       68,000.00$                     7 $9,714

45,000.00$                                                 31,500.00$                       76,500.00$                     7 $10,929

50,000.00$                                                 35,000.00$                       85,000.00$                     7 $12,143

55,000.00$                                                 38,500.00$                       93,500.00$                     7 $13,357

60,000.00$                                                 42,000.00$                       102,000.00$                   7 $14,571

65,000.00$                                                 45,500.00$                       110,500.00$                   7 $15,786

70,000.00$                                                 49,000.00$                       119,000.00$                   7 $17,000

75,000.00$                                                 52,500.00$                       127,500.00$                   7 $18,214

80,000.00$                                                 56,000.00$                       136,000.00$                   7 $19,429

85,000.00$                                                 59,500.00$                       144,500.00$                   7 $20,643

90,000.00$                                                 63,000.00$                       153,000.00$                   7 $21,857

95,000.00$                                                 66,500.00$                       161,500.00$                   7 $23,071

100,000.00$                                               70,000.00$                       170,000.00$                   7 $24,286

TERM LOAN (8 months)

$20,000 (minimum) 16,000.00$                       36,000.00$                     8 $4,500

25,000.00$                                                 20,000.00$                       45,000.00$                     8 $5,625

30,000.00$                                                 24,000.00$                       54,000.00$                     8 $6,750

35,000.00$                                                 28,000.00$                       63,000.00$                     8 $7,875

40,000.00$                                                 32,000.00$                       72,000.00$                     8 $9,000

45,000.00$                                                 36,000.00$                       81,000.00$                     8 $10,125

50,000.00$                                                 40,000.00$                       90,000.00$                     8 $11,250

55,000.00$                                                 44,000.00$                       99,000.00$                     8 $12,375



60,000.00$                                                 48,000.00$                       108,000.00$                   8 $13,500

65,000.00$                                                 52,000.00$                       117,000.00$                   8 $14,625

70,000.00$                                                 56,000.00$                       126,000.00$                   8 $15,750

75,000.00$                                                 60,000.00$                       135,000.00$                   8 $16,875

80,000.00$                                                 64,000.00$                       144,000.00$                   8 $18,000

85,000.00$                                                 68,000.00$                       153,000.00$                   8 $19,125

90,000.00$                                                 72,000.00$                       162,000.00$                   8 $20,250

95,000.00$                                                 76,000.00$                       171,000.00$                   8 $21,375

100,000.00$                                               80,000.00$                       180,000.00$                   8 $22,500

QUALIFYING REQUIREMENTS FOR TERM LOANS

Letter from employer confirming employment and salary.

Last 3 pay slips

completed Personal Financial Statement

complete letter for employer to do salary deduction.

PROCESSING FEES $1,000 5-8 DAYS

$2,000 24 HRS PROCESSING


